

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No. 2689 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	28.07.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri M.Ramprasad, Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri K.Srinivas, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner submits that the Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner is unwell. List the matter on 04.08.2023. _____ GRKP, J S D P	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--