

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.2689 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	04.08.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri G. Ramesh, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri K. Srinivas, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner seeks time to prepare Synopsis and chronological sequence of events along with Citations. 2. Request granted. 3.List the matter on 09.08.2023 _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--