

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No. 2689 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	22.08.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> List the matter on 12.09.2023. 2. Parties are directed to file Synopsis and chronological sequence of events along with Citations before the next date of listing. _____ GRKP, J S D P	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--